
Product End-of-Sale Notice

End-of-Sale Notice for MP-WP Product Family

Milestones and Dates

Date

1/31/2021

4/30/2021

TBA

Impacted Products

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6504223 MPI-WP100-120

6504240 MPI-WP100-122

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – RCA 

Composite Video w/RCA Stereo 

Audio, Anthracite

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Milestone Definition

End of Sale

Announcement Date

The date the document that announces the end-of-sale of a

product is distributed to dealers and customers.

Expected End of New Sales
The anticipated last date to order the product from Crestron. The actual date may be earlier or 

later based upon demand. The product is no longer for sale after this date.

End of Support Date

The date that signifies when a specific product will have no further firmware or software 

maintenance. After this date Crestron will not issue any new firmware or software updates, 

security/bug patches or OS compatibility fixes.

Description

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – RCA 

Composite Video w/RCA Stereo 

Audio, White

Updated: 1/18/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6504225 MPI-WP120-120

6504242 MPI-WP120-122

6504227 MPI-WP130-120

6504244 MPI-WP130-122

6504224 MPI-WP131-120

6504246 MPI-WP131-122

Discontinued Product Information

Description

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – RCA 

Component Video w/RCA Stereo 

Audio, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – RCA 

Component Video w/RCA Stereo 

Audio, Anthracite

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – DB15HD 

Computer VGA w/Mini-TRS Stereo 

Audio, Bulkhead, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – DB15HD 

Computer VGA w/Mini-TRS Stereo 

Audio, Bulkhead, Anthracite

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – DB15HD 

Computer VGA w/Mini-TRS Stereo 

Audio, Breakout, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – DB15HD 

Computer VGA w/Mini-TRS Stereo 

Audio, Breakout, Anthracite

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Replacement Product Information

Description

Updated: 1/18/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6504226 MPI-WP150-120

6504241 MPI-WP150-122

6504228 MPI-WP160-120

6504243 MPI-WP160-122

6504249 MPI-WP181-C-120

6504245 MPI-WP181-C-122

6505199 MPI-WP183-120

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – DisplayPort 

w/Mini-TRS Stereo Audio, Anthracite

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – Crestron 

DigitalMedia 8G+®, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – Crestron 

DigitalMedia 8G+™, Anthracite

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – Ethernet, 

White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – HDMI® 

w/Mini-TRS Stereo Audio, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – HDMI® 

w/Mini-TRS Stereo Audio, Anthracite

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – DisplayPort 

w/Mini-TRS Stereo Audio, White

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Updated: 1/18/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6505201 MPI-WP183-122

6504250 MPI-WP187-S-120

6504247 MPI-WP187-S-122

6504251 MPI-WP190-120

6504248 MPI-WP190-122

6504331 MP-WP100-A

6503174 MP-WP100-B

6503358 MP-WP100-W

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – Crestron 

DigitalMedia 8G™ Fiber, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – Crestron 

DigitalMedia 8G™ Fiber, Anthracite

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – Ethernet, 

Anthracite

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – Cresnet®, 

White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

International Version – Cresnet®, 

Anthracite

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

RCA Composite Video w/RCA 

Stereo Audio, Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

RCA Composite Video w/RCA 

Stereo Audio, Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

RCA Composite Video w/RCA 

Stereo Audio, White

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Updated: 1/18/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6504332 MP-WP110-A

6503175 MP-WP110-B

6503379 MP-WP110-W

6504333 MP-WP120-A

6503176 MP-WP120-B

6503380 MP-WP120-W

6504334 MP-WP125-A

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

RCA Component Video w/RCA 

Stereo Audio, Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

RCA Component Video w/RCA 

Stereo Audio, Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

RCA Component Video w/RCA 

Stereo Audio, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

RCA Component & Composite 

Video w/2x RCA Stereo Audio, 

Almond

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Media Presentation Wall Plate - Mini-

DIN S-Video w/RCA Stereo Audio, 

Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate - Mini-

DIN S-Video w/RCA Stereo Audio, 

Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate - Mini-

DIN S-Video w/RCA Stereo Audio, 

White

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Updated: 1/18/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6503177 MP-WP125-B

6503381 MP-WP125-W

6504335 MP-WP130-A

6503178 MP-WP130-B

6503382 MP-WP130-W

6504311 MP-WP131-A

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

RCA Component & Composite 

Video w/2x RCA Stereo Audio, 

White

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DB15HD Computer VGA w/Mini-

TRS Stereo Audio, Bulkhead, 

Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DB15HD Computer VGA w/Mini-

TRS Stereo Audio, Bulkhead, Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DB15HD Computer VGA w/Mini-

TRS Stereo Audio, Bulkhead, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DB15HD Computer VGA w/Mini-

TRS Stereo Audio, Breakout, 

Almond

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

RCA Component & Composite 

Video w/2x RCA Stereo Audio, 

Black

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Updated: 1/18/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6503179 MP-WP131-B

6503383 MP-WP131-W

6504312 MP-WP140-A

6503180 MP-WP140-B

6503384 MP-WP140-W

6504313 MP-WP150-A

6503181 MP-WP150-B

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

HDMI® w/Mini-TRS Stereo Audio, 

Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

HDMI® w/Mini-TRS Stereo Audio, 

Black

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DB15HD Computer VGA w/Mini-

TRS Stereo Audio, Breakout, Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DB15HD Computer VGA w/Mini-

TRS Stereo Audio, Breakout, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate - DVI-

I w/Mini-TRS Stereo Audio, Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate - DVI-

I w/Mini-TRS Stereo Audio, Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate - DVI-

I w/Mini-TRS Stereo Audio, White

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Updated: 1/18/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6503385 MP-WP150-W

6504314 MP-WP152-A

6504315 MP-WP160-A

6503184 MP-WP160-B

6503387 MP-WP160-W

6504316 MP-WP162-A

6503185 MP-WP162-B

6503388 MP-WP162-W

6504297 MP-WP181-C-A

6505202 MP-WP183-A

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

Crestron DigitalMedia 8G+™, 

Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

Ethernet, Almond

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DisplayPort w/Mini-TRS Stereo 

Audio, Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DisplayPort w/Mini-TRS Stereo 

Audio, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DisplayPort, Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DisplayPort, Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DisplayPort, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

HDMI® w/Mini-TRS Stereo Audio, 

White

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

HDMI®, Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DisplayPort w/Mini-TRS Stereo 

Audio, Almond

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Updated: 1/18/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6505203 MP-WP183-B

6505204 MP-WP183-W

6504329 MP-WP186-A

6503187 MP-WP186-B

6503390 MP-WP186-W

6504294 MP-WP187-S-A

6504293 MP-WP187-S-B

6504292 MP-WP187-S-W

6504330 MP-WP190-A

6503188 MP-WP190-B

6503391 MP-WP190-W

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

Cresnet®, Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

Cresnet®, Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

Cresnet®, White

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DigitalMedia™ Fiber, Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DigitalMedia™ Fiber, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

Crestron DigitalMedia 8G™ Fiber, 

Almond

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

Crestron DigitalMedia 8G™ Fiber, 

Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

Crestron DigitalMedia 8G™ Fiber, 

White

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

Ethernet, Black

Media Presentation Wall Plate – 

Ethernet, White

Media Presentation Wall Plate - 

DigitalMedia™ Fiber, Almond

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Updated: 1/18/2021



Product End-of-Sale Notice

Part 

Number
Sort Name

Part 

Number
Sort Name

New Product 

Availability

6508712 BT-MP-WP130-B

6508716 BT-MP-WP152-B

6508719 BT-MP-WP181-C-B

6508721 BT-MP-WP187-S-B

6508759 CG-MP-WP

6508761 CG-MP-WP-ONE

For More Information

For more information about Crestron product warranties and service agreements, 

go to: www.crestron.com/warranty

Media Pres. Wall Plate - Crestron 

DigitalMedia 8G+™, Black

Media Pres. Wall Plate - Crestron 

DigitalMedia 8G™, Black

Floorbox insert for up to 3 BT-MP-

WP modules

Ackermann Floorbox insert (GB3) 

for one one-gang product

15 pol. Sub-D RGBHV Conn., 

Chinch Stereo Audio, black

HDMI connector, black

Discontinued Product Information Replacement Product Information

Description Description

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

Please contact Crestron True Blue Support at 1-888-CRESTRON for a 

replacement solution or more information.

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Updated: 1/18/2021

http://www.crestron.com/warranty


Product End-of-Sale Notice

For further assistance, please contact the Sales Support Service office in your region: 

Crestron US/Canada:

Email: techsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 888.273.7876

Crestron Europe:

Email: techsaleseurope@crestron.com

Telephone:+32.15509902

Crestron Australia and New Zealand:

Email: ANZtechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: +61 1800 555 040

Crestron North East Asia

Email: neatechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 800-969-996

Crestron South East Asia

Email: SEAsalesupport@crestron.com

Telephone: +65 6846 0215

Crestron India

Email: indiatechsales@crestron.com

Telephone: 1800 3005 8822

All brand names, product names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Certain trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either 

the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography or 

photography. ©2020 Crestron Electronics, Inc.

Updated: 1/18/2021

mailto:techsales@crestron.com
mailto:techsaleseurope@crestron.com
mailto:ANZtechsales@crestron.com
mailto:neatechsales@crestron.com
mailto:SEAsalesupport@crestron.com
mailto:indiatechsales@crestron.com

